03-31- 2017
TI ME: 03: 14

31220
31221
31222
31223
31224
31225
31226
31227
31228
31229
31230
31231
31232
31233
31234
31235
31236
31237
31238
31239
31240
31241
31242
31243
31244
31245
31246
31247
31248
31249
31250

NAME- OF- PAYEE

AFLAC

HEALTHPLAN SERVI CES | NC

HUVANA | NSURANCE COVPANY | NC
LEGAL SHI ELD | NC

MEDI CAL Al R SERVI CES ASSN | NC
NATI ONW DE RETI REMENT SOLUTI ONS
UNI TED HEALTHCARE | NSURANCE CO
HUVANA | NSURANCE COVPANY | NC

TCDRS

BALLI NGER MEMCORI AL HOSPI TAL DI STRIC
FLOYD C PETITT | NSURANCE

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

SHELL FLEET PLUS CREDI T CARD CENTER
TOTAL OFFI CE SCLUTI ON OF WEST TEXAS
UNI TED STATES PCOSTAL SERVI CE

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

DANESE MURRAY

EDWARD L KEI TH

ROBERT BEAN

FRONTI ER SOUTHWEST | NC

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC

TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
FI RST STATE BANK

PCSTMASTER

TAC HEALTH BENEFI TS POCL ( TAC HEBP)
FI RST STATE BANK

GM BUY POVER BUSI NESS CARD

HEART OF TEXAS LOCK AND SAFE

WEST CENTRAL W RELESS

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC
SQUTHWEST TX ELECTRI C COOP

SUN LI FE ASSURANCE COVPANY
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATI ON
TODD C SI MONS

DI SH NETWORK | NC

452ND DI STRI CT ATTORNEY' S OFFI CE
452ND JUVEN LE PROBATI ON DEPARTMENT
ANCELO BOLT & I NDUSTRI AL SUPPLY | NC
AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM OF WEST TEXAS | NC
B & WTRAI LER COVPANY | NC

BEAR GRAPHI CS | NC

BEN E KEI TH FOODS DFW

G TY OF MENARD

COVPTON WAREHOUSE CO | NC

COUNTY OF MASON

DI ALTONE SERVI CES LP

FLEETPRI DE

GOVERNMENT RECORDS SERVI CES | NC

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
JOHNSON PEST CONTROL

KOTHVANN S FEED & COUNTRY STORE
LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC

LUBKE CHEVROLET | NC

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

MENARD COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
MENARD | NDEPENDENT SCHOOL DI STRI CT

CHECK REQ STER -
PM FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2017
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NAME- OF- PAYEE

MENARD MANCR

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC

ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER OF TEXAS LLC
SHELL FLEET PLUS CREDI T CARD CENTER
TANNER AUTO SUPPLY

THE MENARD NEWS

TI FCO | NDUSTRI ES

UNI FI RST CORPORATI ON

VI RDELL & SONS DI ESEL SERVI CE
WAGNER S TI RE AND AUTO REPAI R
WARREN CATERPI LLAR

VEST TEXAS FI RE EXTI NGUI SHER | NC

W GE NTON O L COVPANY

GRI FFI TH SERVI CES

BANKNOTE CORPCRATI ON OF AMERI CA
TODD C SI MONS

MENARD COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR/ COLLECTO
WEST PUBLI SHI NG CO

TEXAS CH LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
TEXAS COVW SSI ON ON ENVI RONMVENTAL
TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
VERI ZON BUSI NESS

WEST PUBLI SHI NG CO

FI RST STATE BANK

JONATHON T GERSTENBERGER

AT&T MOBI LI TY

BRYAN N PAYNE

KERR COUNTY FCU VI SA CARD

WAGE WORKS | NC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI ELD OF TEXAS
WAGE WORKS | NC

KERR COUNTY FCU VI SA CARD

VERI ZON BUSI NESS

FOURTH COURT COF APPEALS

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE

UNI TED STATES POSTAL SERVI CE

Cl Tl BANK

AVERI CAN EXPRESS

NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUTHORI TY

Pl TNEY BOAES GLOBAL FI NANCI AL SERV
COUNTY | NFORVATI ON RESOURCE AGENCY
LI SA A BROWN

BALLI NGER MEMCORI AL HOSPI TAL DI STRIC
SHELL FLEET PLUS CREDI T CARD CENTER
TEXAS AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE
TOTAL OFFI CE SCLUTI ON OF WEST TEXAS
FI RST STATE BANK

SAM S CLUB

TANNER AUTO SUPPLY
TEXAS AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE

AMY RAMBO

BEATRI CE GARZA

BOYS AND G RLS CLUB OF MENARD
CHAD PHI LLI PS

CODY SW NDALL

KAREN HARDI N
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03-31-2017 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCQUNT: 0100- 0100 PACGE 3

TI ME: 03: 14 PM FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2017 MENARD COUNTY PREPARER: 0004
CHECK NAME- OF- PAYEE S |SS DT CHG DT AMOUNT
31309 LEW S HERNANDEZ I 03-27-2017 03-27-2017 40. 00
31310 MENARD VOLUNTEER FI RE DEPT I 03-27-2017 03-27-2017 40. 00
31311 SACRED HEART CATHOLI C CHURCH I 03-27-2017 03-27-2017 40. 00
31312 TERESA MERRYMAN I 03-27-2017 03-27-2017 40. 00
31313 UNI TED METHODI ST CHURCH OF MENARD | 03-27-2017 03-27-2017 80. 00
31314 ANCELO BUI LDI NG SPECI ALTI ES I 03-29-2017 03-29-2017 33.00
31315 CNH CAPI TAL LLC I 03-29-2017 03-29-2017 1, 416. 69
31316 CTWP LEASI NG I 03-29-2017 03-29-2017 278.01
31317 COUNTY OF MENARD I 03-30-2017 03-30-2017 150. 00
31318 TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN | 03-30-2017 03-30-2017 264. 00
31319 TEXAS CH LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN | 03-30-2017 03-30-2017 282. 00
31320 TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN | 03-30-2017 03-30-2017 232. 62
31321 FI RST STATE BANK I 03-30-2017 03-30-2017 4,848. 22
31322 GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC I 03-30-2017 03-30-2017 2,408. 17
31323 MENARD COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT I 03-30-2017 03-30-2017 19, 650. 47
31324 ENER- TEL SERVI CES I 03-31-2017 03-31-2017 407. 22
31325 CHARLES L MCDONALD | 03-31-2017 03-31-2017 340. 00
I

31326 TAC WORKERS' COVPENSATI ON POCL 03-31-2017 03-31-2017 4, 255. 00



03-31-2017 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCQUNT: 0100- 0100 PACGE 4

TI ME: 03: 14 PM FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2017 MENARD COUNTY PREPARER: 0004
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 134 198, 398. 13
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 134 198, 398. 13



